Current List of SR 904 R/W Plans as of 7/22/11

Title
SR 90, Tyler to Four Lakes

Fishtrap to Tyler
Tyler to Cheney

Cheney - - West

Cheney to Four Lakes
Cheney to Four Lakes
Four Lakes Vic.

SR 90, Four Lakes to Geiger Field

Eastern Region

Sheet Numbers

4 of 24

6 of 6

1-7 of 8

1-30f 3

GAP

1&2o0f2

1-8 of 8

1-40f 4

20f11

Approval Date
April 14, 1964

June 14, 1932
September 24, 1935

October 23, 1934

January 16, 1940
January 23, 1951
March 26, 2009

January 29, 1963

File No.
90/152

904/4
904/6

904/5

904/7
904/9
904/17

90/159



